GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS
(DEPARTMENT OF YOUTH AFFAIRS)
RAJYA SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 635
ANSWERED ON 04/12/2025

MY BHARAT INITIATIVE
635. SMT. RANJEET RANJAN:

Will the Minister of YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS be pleased to state:

(a) the year-wise and State/UT-wise number of registrations on the MY Bharat platform since November 2023, age group-wise, gender-wise and rural/urban category wise;

(b) the number of volunteering opportunities created through the platform, State/UT-wise and year-wise since November 2023;

(c) the details of institutional partners currently associated with the platform, year-wise since inception;

(d) the total number of youth clubs and affiliated organisations registered under MY Bharat;
and

(e) the number and percentage of registered youth who have participated in at least one experiential-learning or volunteering activity?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS
(DR. MANSUKH MANDAVIYA)
(a) Total registration made on the portal since its launch in November 2023 is 2.05 Crores.
The detailed number of registration Year/State/UT-wise, along with age, Gender and Rural/

Urban category-wise is at annexure I.

(b) The total number of the volunteering opportunities published and youth registered and participated in these opportunities State/UT and, year-wise is at annexure 1I.

(c) and (d) total number of partners/MY Bharat Organizations (MBO) registered on the portal since its inception is as follows:


MBO Category/year 2023 2024 2025 total MBOs
Government organizations 29 2284 374 2687
Knowledge Institutions 0 6804 2940 9744
For Profit organizations 1 261 170 432
Not For Profit organizations 0 161 145 306
Youth Clubs 9480 6811 52 16343
Grand Total 9510 16321 3681 29512

(e) The number of the youth who had participated in at least one experiential learning or volunteering activity and their percentage are as follows:

I\?(i Youth Participation Count
1 | Total participations across Volunteering Opportunities (VO) 2028186
2 | Youth Engaged in Unity March 2025, Sardar@150 64450
3 | Total Civil Defence Volunteer Registrations 135613
4 | Youth Pledged for Constitution Day - upholding the Constitution 36012

Youth who took Nasha Mukti Pledge for Anti-Addiction
5 . 12568
activities
5 Youth uploaded Photo/Video of participation in volunteering in 114588
Mega Events
Number of Youth Engaged through Experiential Learning
7 91445
Programs (ELP)
8 | Total Youth Participation 24,82,862
9 | Total Youth Registered 2,05,80,565
10 | Percentage Youth Engagement across all activities 12%
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ANNEXURE-I

ANNEXURE REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PART (A) OF THE RAJYA SABHA UNSTARRED Q.NO. 635 FOR 04.12.2025 ASKED BY SMT.
RANJEET RANJAN REGARDING MY BHARAT INITIATIVE.

Registration Year/State/UT-wise, along with age, Gender and Rural Urban category-wise

Total

State Year Registrations age 0-15 | age 15-29 age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban
ANDAMAN AND 2023 2670 0.69% 89.87% 9.44% 49.22% 50.41% 0.37% 89.71% 10.29%
NICOBAR ISLANDS
ANDHRA PRADESH | 2023 111603 0.54% 90.25% 9.22% 47.74% 52.24% 0.02% 49.62% | 50.38%
ARUNACHAL 2023 15263 0.58% 87.78% 11.63% 51.08% 48.90% 0.02% 87.97% 12.03%
PRADESH
ASSAM 2023 130154 0.70% 90.50% 8.80% 57.51% 42.46% 0.02% 75.91% | 24.09%
BIHAR 2023 136635 0.33% 89.21% 10.46% 72.87% 27.07% 0.06% 70.74% | 29.26%
CHANDIGARH 2023 7324 0.73% 94.91% 4.37% 37.22% 62.75% 0.03% 5.31% 94.69%
CHHATTISGARH 2023 128924 0.50% 93.53% 5.97% 50.16% 49.80% 0.03% 70.94% | 29.06%
DELHI 2023 72602 2.97% 90.66% 6.37% 50.23% 49.70% 0.08% 3.48% 96.52%
GOA 2023 7792 0.49% 95.06% 4.45% 38.82% 61.16% 0.03% 47.68% | 52.32%
GUJARAT 2023 205241 0.72% 86.89% 12.40% 57.05% 42.84% 0.11% 56.74% 43.26%
HARYANA 2023 147237 0.57% 87.49% 11.93% 58.84% 41.11% 0.05% 64.91% | 35.09%
HIMACHAL 2023 63798 1.31% 84.50% 14.19% 53.79% 46.17% 0.04% 75.72% | 24.28%
PRADESH
JAMMU AND 2023 181337 1.09% 81.68% 17.23% 60.13% 39.80% 0.07% 79.28% | 20.72%
KASHMIR
JHARKHAND 2023 97481 0.37% 86.70% 12.93% 67.71% 32.27% 0.02% 81.58% 18.42%
KARNATAKA 2023 174712 0.39% 94.46% 5.15% 45.28% 54.69% 0.03% 53.07% | 46.93%
KERALA 2023 99320 0.39% 92.14% 7.47% 42.52% 57.44% 0.04% 59.48% | 40.52%
LADAKH 2023 15950 0.37% 74.71% 24.92% 49.07% 50.83% 0.09% 71.97% | 28.03%
LAKSHADWEEP 2023 2248 0.23% 88.80% 10.97% 57.92% 42.03% 0.05% 98.91% 1.09%


Total

State Year Registrations age 0-15 | age 15-29 age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban
MADHYA PRADESH | 2023 318510 0.45% 90.36% 9.19% 55.62% 44.32% 0.06% 65.15% | 34.85%
MAHARASHTRA 2023 262976 0.34% 92.17% 7.49% 52.95% 47.02% 0.02% 73.29% | 26.71%
MANIPUR 2023 4275 1.17% 88.71% 10.12% 46.48% 53.47% 0.05% 57.41% 42.59%
MEGHALAYA 2023 7249 0.94% 93.77% 5.29% 38.84% 61.01% 0.15% 64.12% | 35.88%
MIZORAM 2023 26478 0.57% 87.57% 11.86% 56.73% 43.19% 0.08% 63.72% | 36.28%
NAGALAND 2023 17298 0.47% 88.52% 11.01% 50.30% 49.66% 0.05% 57.65% | 42.35%
ODISHA 2023 185306 0.22% 86.00% 13.78% 68.38% 31.58% 0.03% 81.12% 18.88%
PUDUCHERRY 2023 15743 0.38% 93.49% 6.13% 44.69% 55.29% 0.02% 29.53% | 70.47%
PUNJAB 2023 154767 0.64% 88.10% 11.26% 49.93% 50.04% 0.03% 68.35% | 31.65%
RAJASTHAN 2023 422659 0.86% 78.61% 20.54% 63.29% 36.65% 0.05% 73.86% | 26.14%
SIKKIM 2023 9463 0.57% 87.55% 11.88% 48.94% 51.01% 0.06% 75.50% | 24.50%
TAMIL NADU 2023 251202 0.34% 94.94% 4.72% 40.64% 59.34% 0.02% 53.07% | 46.93%
TELANGANA 2023 74246 2.09% 92.78% 5.13% 44.43% 55.53% 0.03% 64.17% | 35.83%
THE DADRA AND 2023 4128 2.33% 88.63% 9.04% 52.05% 47.87% 0.08% 43.93% | 56.07%
NAGAR HAVELI
AND DAMAN AND
DIU
TRIPURA 2023 23161 0.29% 87.97% 11.74% 58.11% 41.84% 0.05% 70.92% | 29.08%
UTTAR PRADESH 2023 415060 0.69% 89.26% 10.05% 57.88% 42.10% 0.03% 82.34% 17.66%
UTTARAKHAND 2023 57958 0.87% 91.73% 7.40% 52.13% 47.82% 0.04% 75.60% 24.40%
WEST BENGAL 2023 184727 0.33% 87.13% 12.54% 59.75% 40.20% 0.05% 75.95% | 24.05%
STATE NOT 2023 28275 0.57% 80.87% 18.56% 49.85% 50.00% 0.15% 99.72% 0.28%
MENTIONED
Grand Total 4063772 0.65% 88.01% 11.34% 55.64% | 44.31% 0.05% 68.39% | 31.61%


Total

State Year | Registrat ag1e50- agggl > age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban
ions

ANDAMAN AND ) ) ) ) : ) ) )
AR 1 ANDs | 2024 | 13308 | 332% | 9100% | 569% | 49.93% | 49.74% | 033% | 69.42% | 3058%
ANDHRA PRADESH | 2024 | 421149 | 1.91% | 91.92% | 6.18% | 49.09% | 50.76% | 0.15% | 26.65% | 73.35%
QISXB'&CHHAL 2024 | 14247 | 4.15% | 90.47% | 538% | 51.57% | 48.36% | 0.07% | 60.38% | 39.62%
ASSAM 2024 | 335454 | 256% | 92.92% | 452% | 51.80% | 48.13% | 0.07% | 56.32% | 43.68%
BIHAR 2024 | 236157 | 4.21% | 86.28% | 951% | 73.14% | 2656% | 030% | 53.55% | 46.45%
CHANDIGARH 2024 | 42566 | 13.10% | 82.47% | 4.34% | 51.47% | 48.32% | 021% | 151% | 98.49%
CHHATTISGARH 2024 | 196470 | 3.28% | 90.90% | 582% | 49.44% | 50.44% | 0.12% | 48.02% | 5L.98%
DELHI 2024 | 247991 | 5.79% | 83.30% | 10.91% | 51.93% | 47.60% | 047% | 2.20% | 97.80%
GOA 2024 | 23180 | 2.35% | 94.82% | 2.83% | 42.12% | 57.79% | 0.09% | 37.94% | 62.06%
GUJARAT 2024 | 439962 | 3.82% | 89.05% | 7.13% | 57.16% | 4250% | 0.25% | 41.85% | 58.15%
HARYANA 2024 | 275020 | 2.40% | 92.24% | 536% | 63.16% | 36.72% | 0.12% | 48.81% | 51.19%
;'F'{'\'QSESH:L 2024 | 86475 | 2.07% | 90.74% | 7.19% | 50.41% | 49.45% | 0.14% | 55.13% | 44.87%
f<AA'\g m\lj I’QND 2024 | 258086 | 657% | 77.04% | 16.39% | 61.53% | 37.32% | 1.15% | 65.74% | 34.26%
JHARKHAND 2024 | 149152 | 3.28% | 86.62% | 10.10% | 6L.12% | 38.62% | 0.26% | 65.64% | 34.36%
KARNATAKA 2024 | 313278 | 1.41% | 92.49% | 6.10% | 48.55% | 51.26% | 0.19% | 35.96% | 64.04%
KERALA 2024 | 218739 | 2.02% | 94.85% | 3.13% | 43.95% | 55.06% | 0.09% | 46.24% | 53.76%
LADAKH 2024 5530 | 4.41% | 86.72% | 8.87% | 51.30% | 4856% | 015% | 51.35% | 48.65%
LAKSHADWEEP 2024 1025 | 0.78% | 94.94% | 4.29% | 43.80% | 56.07% | 013% | 99.87% | 0.13%
yQDDHEEﬁ 2024 | 541018 | 5.13% | 88.08% | 6.78% | 53.35% | 46.49% | 0.16% | 35.79% | 64.21%
MAHARASHTRA 2024 | 669871 | 4.25% | 8857% | 7.18% | 54.54% | 4531% | 0.15% | 33.50% | 66.50%
MANIPUR 2024 | 10709 | 4.03% | 90.35% | 562% | 51.99% | 47.82% | 0.19% | 5250% | 47.41%


Total

age 0-

age 15-

State Year Re_gistrat 15 29 age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban ions

MEGHALAYA 2024 14746 | 10.68% | 85.40% 3.92% 42.31% 57.58% 0.10% 41.59% | 58.41%
MIZORAM 2024 19604 4.11% | 92.53% 3.37% 39.43% 60.41% 0.16% 49.25% | 50.75%
NAGALAND 2024 10260 1.57% | 92.25% 6.18% 52.74% 47.15% 0.11% 30.62% | 69.38%
ODISHA 2024 154885 | 2.92% | 89.36% 7.72% 50.66% 49.18% 0.16% 49.92% | 50.08%
PUDUCHERRY 2024 15714 1.77% | 92.98% 5.25% 47.78% 52.14% 0.08% 21.49% | 78.51%
PUNJAB 2024 240243 | 2.58% | 91.87% 5.55% 42.06% 57.82% 0.13% 44.69% | 55.31%
RAJASTHAN 2024 1107368 | 3.26% | 69.20% 27.53% 59.29% 40.52% 0.19% 70.45% | 29.55%
SIKKIM 2024 13290 4.25% | 86.23% 9.52% 51.30% 48.49% 0.22% 56.85% | 43.15%
TAMIL NADU 2024 427869 | 1.59% | 95.17% 3.24% 45.14% 54.79% 0.06% 30.73% | 69.27%
TELANGANA 2024 118932 | 2.69% | 90.02% 7.29% 50.23% 49.57% 0.20% 28.02% | 71.98%
THE DADRA AND
xﬁg'&[\;r/@ﬁk:\m 2024 6818 2.77% | 90.75% 6.48% 58.31% 41.48% 0.21% 26.17% | 73.83%
DIU
TRIPURA 2024 37763 2.36% | 87.58% 10.06% 53.70% 46.19% 0.11% 48.91% | 51.09%
UTTAR PRADESH 2024 1259851 | 2.79% | 91.61% 5.60% 57.68% 42.08% 0.24% 46.02% | 53.98%
UTTARAKHAND 2024 140473 3.42% | 89.52% 7.06% 53.27% 46.50% 0.22% 42.63% 57.37%
WEST BENGAL 2024 301919 | 1.43% | 90.68% 7.89% 53.43% 46.47% 0.10% 57.36% | 42.64%
NN 2024 | 4100347 | 1.18% | 8459% | 14.23% | 67.07% | 30.17% | 2.76% | 57.49% | 42.51%
Grand Total 12478478 | 3.10% | 85.65% 11.25% 54.60% | 45.12% 0.28% 49.97% | 50.03%


Total

age 15-

State Year . . age 0-15 age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban
Registrations 29

ﬁ:\é%'%“iﬁ'\l'sﬁm os 2025 7621 317% | 76.60% | 2023% | 52.84% | 46.94% | 022% | 43.35% | 56.65%
ANDHRA PRADESH 2025 165840 6.33% | 84.95% | B8.72% | 47.13% | 5281% | 005% | 29.43% | 70.57%
@SXDNQSCHHAL 2025 9537 428% | 91.44% | 428% | 47.92% | 51.80% | 027% | 66.15% | 33.85%
ASSAM 2025 103918 8.63% | 8453% | 6.84% | 50.15% | 49.76% | 009% | 59.06% | 40.94%
BIHAR 2025 128939 519% | 86.06% | 8.75% | 68.92% | 31.01% | 007% | 62.55% | 37.45%
CHANDIGARH 2025 16569 13.80% | 79.89% | 6.32% | 41.03% | 58.80% | 018% | 0.18% | 99.82%
CHHATTISGARH 2025 103912 6.22% | 86.70% | 7.07% | 51.36% | 48.56% | 008% | 56.20% | 43.80%
DELHI 2025 93450 18.97% | 64.68% | 16.35% | 52.81% | 47.06% | 013% | 048% | 99.52%
GOA 2025 13434 14.22% | 78.22% | 7.56% | 41.30% | 58.46% | 0.24% | 48.36% | 51.64%
GUJARAT 2025 149054 417% | 73.85% | 21.98% | 62.14% | 37.73% | 014% | 44.19% | 55.81%
HARYANA 2025 213153 6.84% | 8455% | B8.61% | 53.67% | 46.21% | 012% | 47.72% | 52.28%
HIMACHAL PRADESH | 2025 86687 760% | 8L.64% | 10.77% | 45.63% | 54.28% | 009% | 66.48% | 33.52%
&AA“gm\LA’ @ND 2025 114361 | 14.24% | 74.69% | 11.06% | 57.73% | 42.20% | 007% | 58.08% | 41.92%
JHARKHAND 2025 56111 5.64% | 82.97% | 11.39% | 58.24% | 41.71% | 005% | 55.96% | 44.04%
KARNATAKA 2025 186772 7.00% | 8L.60% | 1050% | 4951% | 5044% | 005% | 41.20% | 58.80%
KERALA 2025 175374 | 1347% | 82.12% | 4.42% | 43.18% | 56.77% | 0.05% | 58.46% | 41.54%
LADAKH 2025 10575 3.68% | 62.05% | 34.27% | 68.27% | 31.69% | 004% | 32.72% | 67.28%
LAKSHADWEEP 2025 940 1.92% | 86.37% | 1L71% | 64.47% | 3532% | 021% | 100.00% | 0.00%
MADHYA PRADESH 2025 394194 2.79% | 58.07% | 39.14% | 58.46% | 41.45% | 009% | 57.89% | 42.11%
MAHARASHTRA 2025 385285 6.81% | 80.70% | 1250% | 53.69% | 46.26% | 005% | 43.35% | 56.65%
MANIPUR 2025 11375 428% | 8507% | 10.65% | 54.01% | 45.84% | 015% | 72.04% | 27.96%
MEGHALAYA 2025 13076 3.72% | 9015% | 6.14% | 4757% | 52.28% | 015% | 56.81% | 43.19%
MIZORAM 2025 14421 2.10% | 90.23% | 7.66% | 53.10% | 46.61% | 029% | 44.71% | 55.29%
NAGALAND 2025 10156 242% | 88.41% | 917% | 50.32% | 4954% | 015% | 25.86% | 74.14%


State Year R Total_ age 0-15 age 15- age 29 + Male Female Others Rural Urban egistrations 29

ODISHA 2025 120373 | 10.03% | 77.54% | 12.42% | 57.94% | 41.99% | 007% | 56.17% | 43.83%
PUDUCHERRY 2025 40068 3.65% | 93.88% | 247% | 4258% | 57.37% | 0.05% | 24.12% | 75.88%
PUNJAB 2025 141982 | 10.61% | 83.81% | 557% | 40.38% | 59.56% | 0.06% | 41.45% | 58.55%
RAJASTHAN 2025 164835 5.00% | 82.60% | 1150% | 60.61% | 39.29% | 009% | 49.82% | 50.18%
SIKKIM 2025 10376 011% | 85.61% | 528% | 42.65% | 57.25% | 0.10% | 58.70% | 41.30%
TAMIL NADU 2025 371152 3.65% | 91.35% | 500% | 42.69% | 57.27% | 003% | 36.14% | 63.86%
TELANGANA 2025 89732 8.63% | 8L41% | 9.06% | 46.99% | 52.97% | 004% | 31.99% | 68.01%
THE DADRA AND
NAGAR HAVELIAND | 2025 5091 8.13% | 86.56% | 5.30% | 5451% | 4539% | 010% | 36.77% | 63.23%
DAMAN AND DIU
TRIPURA 2025 35682 207% | 9238% | 555% | 49.13% | 50.80% | 007% | 58.29% | A41.71%
UTTAR PRADESH 2025 339205 5.050% | 8030% | 13.75% | 61.41% | 38.54% | 006% | 42.83% | 57.17%
UTTARAKHAND 2025 75669 11.20% | 77.06% | 10.84% | 56.70% | 43.26% | 0.04% | 49.30% | 50.70%
WEST BENGAL 2025 178338 531% | 8591% | 8.78% | 54.12% | 4583% | 005% | 48.78% | 51.22%
&TS\ITTEI c')\',\?ETD 2025 1058 2.74% | 54.16% | 43.10% | 66.93% | 32.59% | 049% | 75.95% | 24.05%
Grand Total 4038315 | 6.92% |80.19% | 12.89% | 53.10% | 46.83% | 007% | 46.36% | 53.64%


ANNEXURE-II

ANNEXURE REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PART (b) OF THE RAJYA SABHA UNSTARRED Q.NO. 635 FOR 04.12.2025 ASKED BY SMT.

RANJEET RANJAN REGARDING MY BHARAT INITIATIVE.

Volunteering opportunities published and youth registered and participated in these opportunities State/UT and, year-wise

State/UT 2023 2024 2025 Total
VO Youth | Part | VO Youth VO Youth | Partic
Publishe | Applie | icipa | Publishe | Youth Particip | VO Applie | Partici | Publishe | Applie | ipatio
d d tion |d Applied | ation Published | d pation |d d n
ANDAMAN AND
NICOBAR ISLANDS 3 2 2 157 401 401 103 758 758 263 1161 | 1161
ANDHRA PRADESH 23 1000 | 1000 2412 4497 4497 1332 4986 4986 3767 | 10483 | 10483
ARUNACHAL
PRADESH 16 1 1 456 426 426 251 1855 1855 723 2282 | 2282
ASSAM 66 24 24 2768 2419 2419 1638 11241 11241 4472 13684 | 13684
BIHAR 41 24 24 1868 2353 2353 733 9450 9450 2642 | 11827 | 11827
CHANDIGARH 30 66 66 640 727 727 786 2556 2556 1456 3349 | 3349
CHHATTISGARH 30 387 | 387 2602 4634 4634 1292 11757 11757 3924 | 16778 | 16778
DELHI 50 285 | 285 814 3917 3917 914 8207 8207 1778 | 12409 | 12409
GOA 34 0 0 374 217 217 201 554 554 609 771 771
GUJARAT 59 255 | 255 3932 3470 3470 3478 5573 5573 7469 9298 | 9298
HARYANA 33 356 | 356 1386 7098 7098 1778 | 11340 | 11340 3197 | 18794 | 18794
HIMACHAL
PRADESH 23 71 71 2285 1906 1906 1687 3848 3848 3995 5825 | 5825
JAMMU AND
KASHMIR 52 14 14 3322 4214 4214 4365 6891 6891 7739 | 11119 11119
JHARKHAND 58 40 40 1305 1138 1138 1111 4897 4897 2474 6075 | 6075
KARNATAKA 118 113 | 113 4359 6460 6460 2287 | 13791 | 13791 6764 | 20364 | 20364
KERALA 10 37 37 1893 2743 2743 997 4238 4238 2900 7018 | 7018
LADAKH 0 0 0 75 215 215 44 273 273 119 488 488


State/UT 2023 2024 2025 Total
VO Youth | Part | VO Youth VO Youth | Partic
Publishe | Applie | icipa | Publishe | Youth Particip | VO Applie | Partici | Publishe | Applie | ipatio
d d tion |d Applied | ation Published | d pation |d d n
LAKSHADWEEP 0 0 0 29 13 13 21 1 1 50 14 14
MADHYA
PRADESH 142 1815 | 1815 5423 8444 8444 3754 | 41722 | 41722 9319 | 51981 | 51981
MAHARASHTRA 22 370 | 370 5532 9698 9698 3240 | 19165 | 19165 8794 | 29233 | 29233
MANIPUR 0 0 0 185 75 75 349 1409 1409 534 1484 | 1484
MEGHALAYA 10 0 0 424 184 184 261 899 899 695 1083 | 1083
MIZORAM 0 0 0 466 295 295 298 1015 1015 764 1310 | 1310
NAGALAND 0 0 0 499 180 180 301 1310 1310 800 1490 | 1490
ODISHA 26 682 | 682 1102 2043 2043 828 4399 4399 1956 7124 | 7124
PUDUCHERRY 22 0 0 201 125 125 135 567 567 358 692 692
PUNJAB 53 63 63 3340 2441 2441 3158 8584 8584 6551 | 11088 | 11088
RAJASTHAN 61 2345 | 2345 5576 11257 11257 3039 | 15502 | 15502 8676 | 29104 | 29104
SIKKIM 0 0 0 392 654 654 208 952 952 600 1606 | 1606
TAMIL NADU 253 37 37 8807 7676 7676 3468 | 19138 | 19138 12528 | 26851 | 26851
TELANGANA 97 39 39 1837 3736 3736 902 5653 5653 2836 9428 | 9428
THE DADRA AND
NAGAR HAVELI
AND DAMAN AND
DIU 19 20 20 153 120 120 53 3388 3388 225 3528 | 3528
TRIPURA 1 3 3 794 1059 1059 582 3234 3234 1377 4296 | 4296
UTTAR PRADESH 55 221 | 221 6684 8927 8927 4555 | 16827 | 16827 11294 | 25975 | 25975
UTTARAKHAND 25 81 81 872 1166 1166 630 4224 4224 1527 5471 | 5471
WEST BENGAL 4 1 1 4413 11432 11432 4743 | 17313 | 17313 9160 | 28746 | 28746

Grand Total

1436

8352

8352

77377

116360

116360

53522

267517

267517

132335

392229

392229

